

OD-85

IA NO:GA/16/2019 [OLD NO.GA/618/2019]
IN CS/286/1976
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

BHUPESH KUMAR MAHAWAR
VS
MAHABIR PRASAD MAHAWAR & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 23rd September, 2021.

Mr. Arif Ali, Advocate appears.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the parties nor is any
accommodation prayed for on their behalf.

Let this matter appear on 28th September, 2021.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

pkd/MG.

