

OD-19

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/18/2022
In CS/286/1976

BHUPESH KUMAR MAHAWAR
Vs
MAHABIR PRASAD MAHAWAR &
ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 16th August, 2022.

The Court: At the instance of the parties, let this matter appear on 14th September, 2022. In the meantime, the parties are directed to take all necessary steps. The Receiver appointed by virtue of the order dated 26th July, 2022 is directed to take all necessary steps.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)