

OD 22

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/286/1976

IA NO: GA/1/1997(Old No:GA/1996/1997), GA/4/1999(Old
No:GA/5025/1999), T/6/1999(Old No:T/1650/1999), GA/13/2015(Old
No:GA/3129/2015), GA/18/2022, GA/19/2023

BHUPESH KUMAR MAHAWAR
VS
MAHABIR PRASAD MAHAWAR & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date:1st May, 2024.

APPEARANCE:

Mr. Chayan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ovik Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Saptarshi Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Ms. Sayani Gupta,Adv.

...for the plaintiff.

Mr. Rohit Banerjee,Adv.

...for Receiver.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Singhania,Adv.

...for defendants.

The Court:- Heard in part. The matter stands adjourned to 16th May,
2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)